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مدرسة المفلحون الابتدائية  المختلطة اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0398

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

212310398001
212310398002
212310398003
212310398004
212310398005
212310398006
212310398007
212310398008
212310398009
212310398010
212310398011
212310398012
212310398013
212310398014
212310398015
212310398016
212310398017
212310398018
212310398019
212310398020
212310398021
212310398022
212310398023
212310398024

ابراهيم زيد نصيف حمادي
ابراهيم عبدالقادر ناهد كريم
ابراهيم محمود هادي حسين

ابوالسجاد عباس حكمت فرمان
احمد اسامة احمد حسين
احمد اياد ابراهيم عباس

احمد توفيق علي زوراب
احمد رامي شوكت ابراهيم

احمد يعرب عبدالامير  علي
الحسن اراس عدنان ابراهيم

الحسن المجتبى احمد عبد محمد
امين مهند حسن اسماعيل

انس محمد عزيز حسن
ايمن رائد محمد عزيز
بشير وسام اياد قحطان
بلال  احمد كاطع خلف

جعفر محمد حسين عباس
جمال خالد جمال صادق

حسين معد نزر علي
ريان ابراهيم خليل ابراهيم

ساجد محمد كريم احمد
سامي يوسف عسكر داود

سعد سامح سعد خليل
سلطان عبداللطيف صافي عبداللطيف

92
62

100
100
97

100
97

100
100
97
94
99
41
88
87
83
59

100
84
96
92
م.غ
100
95

67
37
80
67
69
95
72
78
83
66
50
50
36
65
70
61
29
82
60
55
73
20
84
67

86
52
94
83
65
96
80
78
62
58
50
78
28
82
94
50
40
92
52
50
60
26
94
92

76
37

100
100
87

100
62
97
83
66
22
76
50
58
97
66
38
76
81
50
85
28
87
97

82
41
89
95
91

100
92
94
87
91
66
80

16%
50
96
50
23
64
43
68
66

19%
98
88

74
74
92
92
84
96
80
90
70
82
76
70
50
74
98
67
50
90
60
62
50
25
64
92

ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح

477
0

555
537
493
587
483
537
485
460

0
453

0
417
542
377

0
504

0
381
426

0
527
531

79.5
0

92.5
89.5

82.17
97.83
80.5
89.5

80.83
76.67

0
75.5

0
69.5

90.33
62.83

0
84
0

63.5
71
0

87.83
88.5
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

212310398025
212310398026
212310398027
212310398028
212310398029
212310398030
212310398031
212310398032
212310398033
212310398034
212310398035
212310398036
212310398037
212310398038
212310398039
212310398040
212310398041
212310398042
212310398043
212310398044
212310398045
212310398046
212310398047
212310398048

سيف علي صباح خميس
صادق قاسم عباس حسن

عبدالله احمد محمد عباس
عبدالله احمد ويسي صالح

عبدالله جاسم محمد سرحان
عبدالله هيثم هادي جواد

علي احمد عبدالمهدي حسين
علي باسم محمد شاكر

علي حسن سهام محسن
علي عقيل مهدي محمود

علي عمر ناطق كريم
علي قاسم عباس حسن

قحطان حسين كريم هجول
كرار محمد عدنان محي
مازن عمر يونس خليل

محمد حسام هادي نصار
محمد سلوان جمال خليل

محمد سهيل نجم عبد
محمد فاروق صالح نصيف

محمد مازن عبدالحسين كاظم
مرتضى محمد جلال  علي

مسلم احمد ابراهيم علي
مصطفى عباس حسين محمود

مصطفى لقاء محمد احمد

79
55

100
100
100
100
100
100
74
83
63
37
95
67
92
87

100
96

100
86
94
50
70

100

34
28
96
91
98
54
95
92
50
38
31
34
70
58
72
91
86
68
77
86
60
26
71

100

28
33
96
74
94
50
98
94
32
52
ست

18%
32
50
68
80
66
22
78
96
50
40
50
98

58
40

100
84

100
66

100
100
50
75
22
54
61
62
77
83
77
70
90

100
50
69
64
95

50
تسع
93
92

100
88

100
100
50
73
20
21
72
56
89
85
90
58
82
91
63
50
52

100

38
33
86
78

100
72
92
88
61
55
51
60
64
57
71
77
81
81
70
81
65
57
81
95

راسب
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

0
0

571
519
592
430
585
574

0
0
0
0
0

350
469
503
500

0
497
540
382

0
388
588

0
0

95.17
86.5

98.67
71.67
97.5

95.67
0
0
0
0
0

58.33
78.17
83.83
83.33

0
82.83

90
63.67

0
64.67

98
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

212310398049
212310398050
212310398051
212310398052
212310398053
212310398054
212310398055
212310398056
212310398057
212310398058
212310398059
212310398060
212320398061
212320398062
212320398063
212320398064
212320398065
212320398066
212320398067
212320398068
212320398069
212320398070
212320398071
212320398072

منتظر احمد ابراهيم علي
مهدي سعد عاصي كاظم
مهدي علي تركي جامل
مهند عماد شجاع حسين

همام ابراهيم عبدالمنعم ابراهيم
وائل زياد ياسين حسن
وسام صدام خليفة علي
ياسر عمار عباس شكر

يزن وجدي خزعل محسن
يوسف رائد حسين محمود
يوسف عدي خضير علي
يونس عباس سعود حسين

ابتهال اسكندر احمد عبدالله
اسراء ستار محمد عباس

امل حيدر ناهد كريم
امل محمد علي محمد

امنة حسين عبدالله محمد
تبارك عبدالرحمن محمد حميد
جنات محمدمشرق هشام علي
حوراء حيدر اسماعيل محمود

ديما عبدالله علي خليفة
راما احمد عبدالله حسب الله

رزان احمد فائق كاظم
رفل زياد ياسين حسن

83
74
84
97
76
99
71
85

100
64
35
79
63
67
76

100
99
97

100
100
100
95
95
95

42
73
82
75
80
95
70
95

100
50
40
80
59
71
71
84
90
96

100
100
95
87
97
93

24
36
64
40
68
82
56
88
98
50
36
68
40
36
69
65
80
82
98
98
94
50
96
88

78
62
67
69
54
72
60
90
97
56
36
79
55
62
61
87
94
86

100
90

100
88
88
80

50
56
55
84
79
91
30
95

100
27
27
69
50
50
40
82

100
93

100
100
100
72
98

100

58
51
69
85
90
77
65
95
95
54
50
81
71
75
79
85
77

100
100
96

100
82
95
90

مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
0

421
0

447
516

0
548
590

0
0

456
0
0
0

503
540
554
598
584
589
474
569
546

0
0

70.17
0

74.5
86
0

91.33
98.33

0
0

76
0
0
0

83.83
90

92.33
99.67
97.33
98.17

79
94.83

91
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

212320398073
212320398074
212320398075
212320398076
212320398077
212320398078
212320398079
212320398080
212320398081
212320398082
212320398083
212320398084
212320398085
212320398086
212320398087
212320398088
212320398089
212320398090
212320398091
212320398092
212320398093
212320398094
212320398095
212320398096

رقية احمد محمد هيلان 
رقية علي محمد مبارك
رنيم احمد سلام  صالح
رهف حسين علي فهد
رهف عمر شفيق سمو

روان شاكر محمد شاكر
ريهام حسين صلاح  حسن

ريهام ماهر مزهر حسن
زهراء محمد جلال  علي
زينب حيدر ابراهيم عبد
زينب حيدر جلال  علي
زينب زاهر عبود سلمان

سدن مظهر خليل اسماعيل
سما اكثم ابراهيم محمد
سما عمر نصيف جاسم
سمية محمد احمد داود
شهد علي محمد مبارك

صبا احمد رعد عبد
فاطمة احمد ويسي صالح
فاطمة سلمان احمد محمد
فاطمة علاء  نجم زيدان
فرح فارس عبود هادي

فرح محمد علي نصرالله
مودة معاذ نصيف جاسم

98
100
99

100
79

100
100
71

100
100
91

100
100
100
99
87

100
100
100
100
87

100
50
97

80
100
92

100
68

100
100
50
87
97
86
92

100
100
97
77
96
95

100
100
79

100
53
91

38
92
84
80
52
98

100
38
60
98
50
80
86

100
90
80
64
78
78
60
59

100
36
83

69
96
91

100
75

100
98
75
70

100
71

100
98

100
100
87
67
97
83
86
73

100
55
95

62
96
96
96
69
92
94
58
68

100
69
82
96
98
98
77

100
72

100
97
74

100
51

100

73
95
95
96
82

100
100
53
90

100
70
82
83

100
92
57
82
84
98
82
82

100
75
94

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح

0
579
557
572
425
590
592

0
475
595
437
536
563
598
576
465
509
526
559
525
454
600

0
560

0
96.5

92.83
95.33
70.83
98.33
98.67

0
79.17
99.17
72.83
89.33
93.83
99.67

96
77.5

84.83
87.67
93.17
87.5

75.67
100

0
93.33
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52787.83ناجح1008492838682نبأ ستار زيدان احمد97212320398097

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

97 60 37

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

70 39 31

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

18 12 6

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

9 9 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

312207123
 97% 88% 79% 93% 88% 97%

 72.16%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
97 60 37

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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